Blaze – Pricing Information

Company Formation services





Company Formation services	Formation Lite	Formation Plus	Formation Advanced
Online incorporation – ready to trade in as little as 24 hours	✓	✓	✓
Digital Certificate of Incorporation	✓	✓	✓
Digital Share Certificate	✓	✓	✓
Digital company registers (i.e. statutory and non-statutory books)	additional fee applies*	✓	✓
Articles of Association – Model Articles	✓		
Articles of Association – bespoke		√ **	√ **
Template set of First Board Minutes (if requested)			✓
Template Shareholder's Resolution (if requested)			✓
Maximum number of individuals who may be appointed (as directors and/or shareholders)	2	4***	10***
One share class	✓		
Multiple share classes		√****	****
A bespoke shareholders' agreement		additional fees apply*****	additional fees apply*****
A copy of our guide to Company Formations	✓	✓	✓
Total	£500 + VAT	£3,000 + VAT	£3,750 + VAT

Notes:

- * +£150.
- ** Please contact us to discuss your requirements. This service includes: an initial 30-minute telephone consultation, producing a first draft of the articles, and one round of reasonable amendments to effect your initial instructions. It excludes any of the following, which will be chargeable at our hourly rates: amending the articles based on your further instructions, responding to queries about the articles, and providing detailed advice on the effect of the articles.
- *** +£100 per additional individual.
- **** +£150 per additional share class.
- ***** Please contact us for more information. Depending on your requirements, the typical fee for drafting an SHA is in the region of £4,000-6,000 plus VAT.





Company Secretarial services	CoSec Lite	CoSec Plus	CoSec Advanced
Maintenance of company registers (i.e. statutory and non-statutory books) including the internal PSC register	√^	✓	✓
Confirmation statement filing	✓	✓	✓
Filing director appointments and removals at Companies House (at request)		✓	✓
Filing updates to the Companies House PSC register (at request)	at hourly rates	✓	✓
Preparation of board minutes for director appointments and removals	at hourly rates	at hourly rates	✓
Director service address at Blaser Mills – with secure email (at request)		√^^	√^^^
Dedicated point of contact for basic company secretarial queries (telephone and email service)			✓
Allotting, issuing or transferring shares	at hourly rates	at hourly rates	at hourly rates
Total	£30 + VAT per month	£60 + VAT per month	£125 + VAT per month

Notes

- Up to 5 entries per year. Thereafter charged at £30 per entry.
 Up to 2 directors. Thereafter charged at £15 per month per director.
 Up to 5 directors. Thereafter charged at £15 per month per director.





Registered office address at Blaser Mills Law (trading company) – including secure mail forwarding by email	£45 + VAT per month
Registered office address Blaser Mills Law (dormant company) - including secure mail forwarding by email	£20 + VAT per month
Director service address Blaser Mills Law – including secure mail forwarding by email (If not included as part of your Company Secretarial service – see above)	£15 + VAT per director per month

Additional services

Drafting bespoke articles of association	£2,000-2,500 + VAT^^^	
Drafting a bespoke shareholders' agreement	£4,000-6,000 + VAT^^^	
Drafting notices, minutes and resolutions for board and shareholder meetings	From £200 + VAT per hour or by fixed fee arrangement	
Company secretarial advice from a qualified solicitor	From £250 + VAT per hour or by fixed fee arrangement	
Corporate advice from a qualified solicitor		
Updating or reconstituting company registers (i.e. statutory and non-statutory books)		

Notes

Depending on your requirements. Please contact a member of our team for more information.